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= AT THE JOHN W. REA HOUSE

To See Each Other

List of Works for Sale & Price List

Title

Audrey

Evelena at 91

Here | Am. Estelle. 19
Incomplete

Janice with a fan

Joy

Kasia-Madonna
Migrant Mother
Niyani Simone

Rainy Houston

Smile, Portrait of My Mother

Within Me, Within You

Size
22inxX21inx13in
27N X 27 inx151in
23Y4in X 29 Y% in,
framed

16 in x 20 in (series of 8
pieces)

18inx20in

29 in x 19.5in, framed
26inxX30inX7in
20inx 23in
11inx14in

24inx30in

40in X 32 In

16.5in x 13 in

PASSAIC COUNTY

Price

$4,000
$3,500
$500.00
$1,200
$495
$2,000
$3,000
$1,200
$150

$850

$950

$300



