

To See Each Other List of Works for Sale & Price List

<u>Title</u>	Size	Price
Audrey	22 in x 21 in x 13 in	\$4,000
Evelena at 91	27 in x 27 in x 15 in	\$3,500
Here I Am. Estelle. 19	23 ¼ in x 29 ¼ in, framed	\$500.00
Incomplete	16 in x 20 in (series of 8 pieces)	\$1,200
Janice with a fan	18 in x 20 in	\$495
Joy	29 in x 19.5 in, framed	\$2,000
Kasia-Madonna	26 in x 30 in x 7 in	\$3,000
Migrant Mother	20 in x 23 in	\$1,200
Niyani Simone	11 in x 14 in	\$150
Rainy Houston	24 in x 30 in	\$850
Smile, Portrait of My Mother	40 in x 32 in	\$950
Within Me, Within You	16.5 in x 13 in	\$300